WHITE WINE

WHITE WINES

SAUVIGNON BLANC

DARLING CELLARS BUSH VINE R215

DARLING CELLARS BUSH VINE GLS R75

DIEMERSDAL R280

DELAIRE GRAFF R405

CHARDONNAY

DARLING CELLARS CHARDONNAY R210

DARLING CELLARS CHARDONNAY GLS R75

WARWICKS THE FIRST LADY CHAD R320

HAUTE CABRIERE CHARDONNAY R295

PINOT NOIR

PIERRE JORDAN TRANQUILLE R200

VIOGNIER

CREATION R380

CHENIN BLANC

DARLING CELLARS CHENIN BLANC R200

ROSE

DARLING CELLARS SWEET ROSE R150

DELAIRE NATURAL ROSE R390
RED WINE

RED BLENDS

DARLING CELLARS SIR CHARLES BORDEAUX BLEND R440

RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD CLASSIQUE R545

MERLOT

DIEMERSDAL MELOT R385

DARLING CELLARS MELOT GLS R75

DARLING CELLARS MELOT R230

RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

DARLING CELLARS CAB SAV R230

WARWICKS FIRST LADY CAB SAV R340

PINOTAGE

DARLING CELLARS PINOTAGE R230

DARLING CELLARS PINOTAGE GLS R75

DIEMERSDAL PINOTAGE R380

SHIRAZ

DARLING CELLARS BLACK GRANITE SHIRAZ RESERVE ~ R250

DELAIRE GRAFF SHIRAZ R460

PINOT NOIR

HAUTE CABRIERE UNWOODED R280

PIERRE JORDAN TRANQUILLE R200
CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON R2100

MCC

KLEINE ZALZE BRUT ROSE R420

DARLING MCC BLANC DE BALNC R390

DARLING MCC DEMI SEC R390

BAR MENU




BAR MENU

HOT BEVERAGES
AMERICANO
CAFFE LATE
CAFFE MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO
CHAI LATTE
ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE
MACCHIATO
RED ESPRESSO
LUXURY TEA

CORDIALS

LIME

PASSION FRUIT
KOLA

SANTY'S BITTERS

JUICES
ORANGE JUICE
MANGO JUICE
MIXED BERRY

SOFT DRINKS
APPLETISER
FANTA ORANGE
COKE

COKE ZERO
GINGER ALE
GRAPETISER
LEMONADE
SODA

TOMATO COCKTAIL
TONIC

RED BULL

WATER

SPARKLING WATER SMALL
SPARKLING WATER LARGE
STILL WATER SMALL

STILL WATER LARGE

CIDERS & COOLERS
CARIBBEAN TWIST-PINEAPPLE
HUNTERS DRY

SAVANNA DRY

SAVANNA LIGHT

R30
R35
R35
R35
R35
R30
R35
R35
R35
R30
R30

R10
R10
R10
R20

R30
R30
R30

R45
R40
R30
R30
R30
R50
R30
R30
R40
R30
R50

R35
R45
R30
R40

R50
R45
R45
R45

BAR MENU

COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ
BLISS MARTINI
ESSPRESSO MARTINI
FRUIT DAQUIRI
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
MARGARITA
MOJITO

MOSCOW MULE
OLD FASHION

PINA COLADA
PONSTAR MARTINI
VIRGIN COCKTAIL

BEER

AMSTEL LAGER
CASTLE LIGHT
HEINEKEN

WINDHOEK DRAUGHT
WINDHOEK LAGER
BLACK LABEL LAGER
CORONA EXTRA

VODKA
ABSOLUT BLUE
SKY 90

GREY GOOSE

GIN
BEEFEATER
BOMBAY
INVERROCHE
LUXURY GIN
TANQUERAY

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
SOUTHERN COMFORT

BARCADI

HAVANA CLUB 3YO

R120
R120
R120
R120
R120
R120
R120
R120
R120
R120
R120
R90

R40
R40
Ré0
R45
R40
R40
R45

R35
R50
R55

R35
R35
R50
R55
R30

R30
R30
R30
R30
R35

BAR MENU

WHISKEY

J&B

JACK DANIELS

ROYAL SALUTE 100 CASK
JAMESON STANDARD
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE LABEL
JOHNNY WALKER GOLD
JOHNNY WALKER PLATINUM
JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL
CHIVAS EXTRA

CHIVAS REGAL 18

CHIVAS REGAL 25

JW BLUE KING GEORGE

PEAT MONSTER / SPICE TREE
GREAT KINGS

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO GOLD
JOSE CUERVO SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON XO CAFE
DON JULIO

SHOOTERS
JAGGERMEISTER

BRANDY

KWV 10YO
RICHIELLEU

VAN RYNS BRANDY 20

LIQUEUR
FRANGELICO
AMARULA
KAHLUA
MALIBU

R30
R35
R565
R40
R45
R325
R75
R140
R30
R50
R105
R750
R820
R100
R75

R35
R35
R60
R70
R45
R50

R35

R35
R35
R160

R35
R20
R30
R30



